MLS Number
6735900
6415443
4920424
4894912
8318188
9524255
6475943
8624791
4071321
9853093
4908984
7351024
9251180
5949315
5527508
8362099
5383859
4267378

Address

Lot 62 ARE

Lot 48 ARE

Lot 45 ARE

Lot 15 ARE

Lot 9 ARE

107 Ute Drive
Alamosa River Lane
20071 Pleasant Drive
103 Arrowhead Lane
209 Blanca Place

Lot 9lgnacio St

145 Lake ofthe Falls
23 Willow Cove Trl
Lot 15 Conejos Trl

Lot 16 Conejos Trl
TR2CountyRdF

133 Canyon View
16967 County Road G

City
LalJara
LaJara
LalJara
LaJara
LalJara
Mosca
LalJara
Alamosa
Mosca
Mosca
San Luis
Mosca
Capulin
Antonito
Antonito
Antonito
Antonito
Antonito

Price
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$9,500

$11,500
$11,750
$14,000
$14,900
$15,500
$16,000
$27,500
$35,000
$35,000
$49,999
$66,500
$75,000

CO-0OP Commission

3% or$400
3% or$400
3% or$400
3% or$400
3% or$400
3% or$400
0.00%
$400
3% or$400
0.00%
$400
3% or$400
0.00%
2.50%
2.50%
3.00%
2.50%
2.00%

whichever is higher
whichever is higher
whichever is higher
whichever is higher
whichever is higher
whichever is higher

whichever is higher

whichever is higher



