MLS Number	Address	City	Price	CO-OP Commission	
6735900	Lot 62 ARE	La Jara	\$3,500	3% or\$400	whichever is higher
6415443	Lot 48 ARE	La Jara	\$3,500	3% or\$400	whichever is higher
4920424	Lot 45 ARE	La Jara	\$3,500	3% or\$400	whichever is higher
4894912	Lot 15 ARE	La Jara	\$3,500	3% or\$400	whichever is higher
8318188	Lot 9 ARE	La Jara	\$3,500	3% or\$400	whichever is higher
9524255	107 Ute Drive	Mosca	\$9,500	3% or\$400	whichever is higher
6475943	Alamosa River Lane	La Jara	\$11,500	0.00%	
8624791	20071 Pleasant Drive	Alamosa	\$11,750	\$400	
4071321	103 Arrowhead Lane	Mosca	\$14,000	3% or\$400	whichever is higher
9853093	209 Blanca Place	Mosca	\$14,900	0.00%	
4908984	Lot 9 Ignacio St	San Luis	\$15,500	\$400	
7351024	145 Lake of the Falls	Mosca	\$16,000	3% or\$400	whichever is higher
9251180	23 Willow Cove Trl	Capulin	\$27,500	0.00%	
5949315	Lot 15 Conejos Trl	Antonito	\$35,000	2.50%	
5527508	Lot 16 Conejos Trl	Antonito	\$35,000	2.50%	
8362099	TR 2 County Rd F	Antonito	\$49,999	3.00%	
5383859	133 Canyon View	Antonito	\$66,500	2.50%	
4267378	16967 County Road G	Antonito	\$75,000	2.00%	